
Stone conservation course program 

The 
Lecture 

language 

Title Name Time Date No. 

Arabic Introduction to the 
characterization of stone as 
building material  
 

Osama 
Hamdan 

5:30 PM -
7:45PM 

4-1-
2021 

1 

Arabic Mapping the decay on 
AutoCAD drawings 
preparing pathology plan 

Najati 
Fitiani 

5:30 PM -
7:45PM 

6-1-
2021 

2 

English Reasoned approach to the 
conservation of decorated 
architectural surfaces: state 
of conservation, building 
techniques, previous 
treatments. A sight on the 
cooperation between 
conservators and architects 

Daniela 
Russo 

5:30 PM -
7:45PM 

9-1-
2021 

3 

Arabic Mapping decay and causes 
of deterioration and prepare 
pathology plan - case studies 

Osama 
Hamdan  

5:30 PM -
7:45PM 

11-1-
2021 

4 

English Scientific diagnostic analysis 
for the conservation of stone 
materials: glossary, 
methodological approach, 
and case studies 

Paola 
Croveri 

5:30 PM -
7:45PM 

13-1-
2021 

5 

English Structural consolidation of 
stone masonry 

Leonardo 
Di Marco 

5:30 PM -
7:45PM 

16-1-
2021 

6 

Arabic Site visit  Raed Kalil, 
Osama 
Hamdan, 
Najati 
Fitiani 

9:00 AM – 
14:00 

17 -1-
2021 

7 

• The lecture will include 10-minute break  


