Stone conservation course program

No.	Date	Time	Name	Title	The Lecture
					language
1	4-1- 2021	5:30 PM - 7:45PM	Osama Hamdan	Introduction to the characterization of stone as building material	Arabic
2	6-1- 2021	5:30 PM - 7:45PM	Najati Fitiani	Mapping the decay on AutoCAD drawings preparing pathology plan	Arabic
3	9-1- 2021	5:30 PM - 7:45PM	Daniela Russo	Reasoned approach to the conservation of decorated architectural surfaces: state of conservation, building techniques, previous treatments. A sight on the cooperation between conservators and architects	English
4	11-1- 2021	5:30 PM - 7:45PM	Osama Hamdan	Mapping decay and causes of deterioration and prepare pathology plan - case studies	Arabic
5	13-1- 2021	5:30 PM - 7:45PM	Paola Croveri	Scientific diagnostic analysis for the conservation of stone materials: glossary, methodological approach, and case studies	English
6	16-1- 2021	5:30 PM - 7:45PM	Leonardo Di Marco	Structural consolidation of stone masonry	English
7	17 -1- 2021	9:00 AM – 14:00	Raed Kalil, Osama Hamdan, Najati Fitiani	Site visit	Arabic

[•] The lecture will include 10-minute break